A

FLDER A S |OME ITALIANA
O aTLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

SALTO IN LUNGO - ESORDIENTI M

4.15 LANCIOTTI Lorenzo 05
3.86 AMBROSINI Matteo 05
3.67 ARIOZZI Francesco 05
3.66 CASALBONI Matteo 05
3.57 DICHIARA Nicolo' 05
3.55 PIZZICHINI Michele 05
3.54 MATTEUCCI Francesco maria 05
3.53 ROMAGNOLI Alessandro 05
3.17 PIERABELLI Nicolas 05
3.15 CINELLA Luca 05

(10)

3.08 CAPORALE Luciano 05
2.73 MADEO Michele 05
2.57 MENNECOZZI| Alessio 05
254 MENNECOZZI Michele 05
2.14 MELATINI Andrea 05

(15)

MARCIA 1000M - ESORDIENTI M

6:20.53

7:08.19

7:10.66

7:17.33

7:25.42

7:48.60

7:51.19

7:54.70

8:06.52

CAPICCIOTTI Filippo
NATALUCCI Enrico
ROMAGNOLI Alessandro
DI FELICIANTONIO Filippo
SANTONE Alfredo salvo
LEVANTESI Edoardo

DEL MORO Riccardo
PI1ZZICHINI Michele

LORENZONI Giacomo
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05

05

05

06

05

05

FIDALMARCHE

FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE ANCONA
R.ROCCHETTI
ANOOZ2 - A.ATL. FABRIANO ANCONA
FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE ANCONA
R.ROCCHETTI
APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA ANCONA
SAMBENEDET
MCO11 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA  ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE ANCONA
R.ROCCHETTI

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA  ANCONA
MCO11 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA  ANCONA
FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE ANCONA
R.ROCCHETTI

ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA  ANCONA
ANOOZ - A.ATL. FABRIANO ANCONA
ANOOZ2 - A.ATL. FABRIANO ANCONA
MCO11 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA  ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA

A.S.D.

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

ANO16 - ATL.CASTELFIDARDO ANCONA
CRIMINESI

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

Data di stampa: 18/10/2025
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